561F Monterey Road,
San Jose, CA  95037  USA
Tel: (408) 463-0885
Fax: (408) 463-0888
Data#: 14 File#: LC0506.EMI Date: 05-06-2002  Time: 14:36:41
Level (dBuV) Compliance Certification Service
80
35
-10
0.45 30
Frequency (MHz)
1. 2. 5. 10 20
FCC CLASS-B
Trace: 10 Ref Trace:
Project #    : 02U1259-1
Test Engineer: Frank Ibrahim
Company      : Interwave Communications
EUT          : 5.3GHz P2P DSX3 / IP Transceiver
             : Model: Link CX, S/N: 00644C
Test Config  : EUT, Antenna, Fireberd6000, Mouse, Lapto
Type of Test : FCC PART 15, Subpart B, CLASS B
Mode of Op.  : TX ON
             : PEAK: L1(Green), L2 (Black)
             : 115Vac, 60Hz
Attachment F2 FCC ID: OEWCX-DS3-53G
Date: 05/06/2002
Client: Interwave Communications
Project #: 02U1259-1
EUT: 5.3 GHz Point to Point DSX3 / IP Transceiver
Tester: Frank Ibrahim
CONDUCTED EMISSIONS DATA  (115VAC 60Hz)
Freq. Reading Closs Limit FCC_B        Margin Remark
(MHz) PK (dBuV) QP (dBuV)AV (dBuV) (dB) QP AV QP (dB) AV (dB) L1 / L2
13.45 44.57 -- -- 0.00 48.00 -- -3.43 -- L1
17.90 40.09 -- -- 0.00 48.00 -- -7.91 -- L1
22.45 39.87 -- -- 0.00 48.00 -- -8.13 -- L1
13.45 44.31 -- -- 0.00 48.00 -- -3.69 -- L2
22.45 36.17 -- -- 0.00 48.00 -- -11.83 -- L2
26.90 39.87 -- -- 0.00 48.00 -- -8.13 -- L2
6 Worst Data
5.3GHz Radio , S/N: 00644C